ST JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL — CATHOLIC SCHOOL COUNTIL MAY 2018 MEETING —Tuesday May
29, 2018 7 pm, Learning Commons

Mission statement of DCDSB: we are called to celebrate and nurture the God-given talents of

each student as we serve with excellence in the light of Christ. Excellence/Equity/New

Evangelization

Liturgy: May as the month of Mary

Review and Approval of April 24, 2018 meeting

PRINCIPAL’S MESSAGE

Updates
e Updates for 2018-2019 — the addition of another portable and a third Kindergarten class

Building our Catholic Learning Community at St Jude’s

e Spreadsheet detailing the Charitable donations of 2017-2018

e Letter from Durham Children’s Foundation

e Sharelife publication — Agencies and 2017 allocations

e Reminder to keep sending home letters in advance of each theme in the Fully Alive
program

e May 24" — Kindergarten Parent Night, 6:30-7:30 pm

e Saturday May 26" — Knights of Columbus Soccer Challenge — a pilot

e May 29" — Student Council is leading our Mary Celebration

e June 12" - Volunteer Luncheon

e June 13" — we are bussing students to St. Francis de Sales Catholic Church for year-end
Mass led by our Grade Eight students

e June 21* — Grade Eight and Staff Luncheon

e June 25" —Grade Eight Closing Ceremonies, 6 pm

Teaching and Learning Pillar
e Results of Staff survey on Numeracy learning

Submission for PRO Grant — due June 5, 2018

Meetings for 2018-2019
Tuesday September 25
Tuesday October 30
Tuesday November 27
Tuesday January 29
Tuesday February 26
Tuesday March 26
Tuesday April 30




Tuesday May 28

Curriculum Open House and Welcome Back : Monday September 17, 2018

Fun Fair — Thursday June 14"



